TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA89055A2039

Overview

2024/08/21 19:43:30

Price
26.20 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.42% (0.11)

ISIN CA89055A2039
Symbol TPZ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,502 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.18 CAD (100)
26.21 CAD (300)
26.23 CAD
26.41 CAD
26.15 CAD
26.09 CAD
26.262312 CAD
57,261
1,503,806.26
340
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89055A2039&ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2af8c22653068e4f844601ea7790fd6177d6ad5b363d6ef031498098bf343bba&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb316fb8b927bed04&time=1724349710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff6c7ab1929806566dd68eb543e4a316fa7dede0737892cd404f2b5911da3fd0&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ba063ee823e2d0f43&time=1724349710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fb13d269b4fceffbb05626def28e9b4812fa4ea59ddab9bde5c4767ed251f09&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ffd6ff1bde65464d&time=1724349710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=735cc2badaa6fb7a766b042fccc9f8f91e0ae4e5d4aa0015706e859c34c3bfdf&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a722b238c2ef644dd&time=1724349710&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=272819af212cc97d1d217bee73b52602e4a45572628cdb284581e383af919838&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=201d4b8a8cd670ccb&time=1724349710&tool=RSC

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 19:46:49

Price
26.19 CAD

Difference

o

0.38% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA89055A2039

TPZ

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,502 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.18 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.21 CAD (300)
Open 26.23 CAD
High 26.41 CAD
Low 26.15 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.09 CAD
VWAP 26.262312 CAD
Volume (pcs) 57,261
Trading volume 1,503,806.26
Number of trades 340
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.45% +18.81% +72.21%
Perf (abs.) +6.54 +4.13 +10.94
Beta 0.81 0.63 1.01
Volatility  20.76 19.52 25.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 17.30 EUR
20

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 19:46 26.19 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 17.20 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 17.10 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 17.20 EUR

25.99 CAD (246,865
25.15 CAD (216,938
23.53 CAD (252,981
21.69 CAD (241,722
26.28 CAD (2024/08/15
18.59 CAD (2024/02/06
26.28 CAD (2024/08/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.03 CAD (2023/12/12)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

1.50 340

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=310181299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312195325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311219653

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

21

2024/08/ 17:33 19.39 USD 0.01
21

2024/08/ 08:11 17.00 EUR 0.00
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324435909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313325264

TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A
4] TOPAZ

Contact Details
TOPAZ ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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